Parental Ethos Survey Secondary 2019/20

Which school does your child attend? *

Number of participants: 77

-(0.0%): Armadale
Academy

77 (100.0%): Bathgate
Academy

-(0.0%): Broxburn
Academy

-(0.0%): Deans Community
High School

-(0.0%): Inveralmond
Community High School

-(0.0%): Linlithgow
Academy

-(0.0%): St Kentigern's
Academy

-(0.0%): St Margaret's
Academy

-(0.0%): The James Young
High School

-(0.0%): West Calder High
School

-(0.0%): Whitburn
Academy

Bathgate Academy: 100.00%

Please select the stage(s) your child is/children are currently in *

Number of participants: 77

St
77 (100.0%): 51 3
S2 -
1(1.3%): 52
S3
1(1.3%): S3
s4
2 (2.6%): 54
S5
2 (2.6%): S5 .

1(1.3%): S6 o 0



3. Does the school ensure that your child(ren) is treated fairly at school *

Number of participants: 77

74 (96.1%): yes

no: 3.90%

3(3.9%): no

yes: 96.10%

4. Please respond to how well the school is ensuring that your child(ren)'s learning is progressing well *

Number of participants: 77

28 (36.4%): Excellent
Very Poor: 1.30%
38 (49.4%): Good Adequate: 12.99%

10 (13.0%): Adequate
Excellent: 36.36%

-(0.0%): Poor

1 (1.3%): Very Poor

Good: 49.35%



Please respond to how well the school is ensuring that staff know your child(ren) as an individual and support them
well *

Number of participants: 77

33 (42.9%): Excellent

Poor: 2.60%

31 (40.3%): Good
Adequate: 14.29%

11 (14.3%): Adequate
2 (2.6%)1 Poor Excellent: 42.86%

-(0.0%): Very Poor

Good: 40.26%

Please respond to how well the school is ensuring you are kept well informed about your child’s progress e.g.
formal reports/informal feedback *

Number of participants: 76

29 (38.2%): Excellent
Poor: 1.32%

36 (47.4%): Good Adequate: 13.16%
10 (13.2%): Adequate
Excellent: 38.16%

1 (1.3%): Poor

-(0.0%): Very Poor

Good: 47.37%



Please respond to how well the school is ensuring the information you receive about how your child is doing reaches
you at the right time *

Number of participants: 76

27 (35.5%): Excellent

Very Poor: 1.32%

35 (46.1%): Good
Adequate: 17.11%

13 (17.1%): Adequate
Excellent: 35.53%
-(0.0%): Poor

1 (1.3%): Very Poor

Good: 46.05%

Please respond to how well the school is ensuring you are kept informed about the work of the school and school
events *

Number of participants: 76
33 (43.4%): Excellent
34 (44.7%): Good Adequate: 11.84%
9 (11.8%): Adequate
-(0.0%): Poor

Excellent: 43.42%

-(0.0%): Very Poor

Good: 44.74%




Please respond to how well the school is ensuring staff are approachable and welcoming when you have a
questions/suggestions/problems? *

Number of participants: 76
34 (44.7%): Excellent

Very Poor: 1.32%
35 (46'1%): Good Adequate: 7.89%
6 (7.9%): Adequate
i (0'0%): Poor Excellent: 44.74%

1 (1.3%): Very Poor

Good: 46.05%

. Please rate your overall satisfaction with the school? *

Number of participants: 76

32 (42.1%): Excellent

Poor: 3.95%

38 (50.0%): Good Adequate: 3.95%
3 (3.9%): Adequate
Excellent: 42.11%

3(3.9%): Poor

-(0.0%): Very Poor

Good: 50.00%
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